
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
N 1296.50 FT TO S MAINT R/W
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SORIDE MATTHEW LEE/SORIDE CARA RENEE
7357 SW ELIM CHURCH RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW LEE & CARA RE

MATTHEW LEE & CARA 

1374/2367 12/19/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA LEE WALDRUP SOR

MATTHEW LEE SORIDE
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38338 SFR 984 07/09/2019

2020HX Base Yr

7357 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,203 121.2015 135.75 299,057 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 1,944 100 1,944 248,064

FOP 324 30 97 12,378

FOP 540 30 162 20,672

2,808 2,203 281,114

FOP= N10 W54 S10 E54$ BAS= W54 S36 FOP= S6 E54 N6 W54$ E54
N36$.

FOP 10

54

10

54

BAS

54

36

54

36

FOP6

54

6

54

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,460

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 117,000

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


